
2018-19 Auburn Women’s Tennis - Match-by-Match Results
   Singles Doubles Auburn
Date Opponent Result Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Ranking
Jan. 19 ALABAMA A&M W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W 25
Jan. 19 MERCER W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W 25
Jan. 20 CENTRAL ARKANSAS W 4-3 W L W L L W W W L 25
Jan. 20 MERCER W 4-0 u u W W W u u W W 25
Jan. 26 ^ vs. #25 Kentucky L 0-4 u L u L L u L u L --
Jan. 27 ^ at #13 Georgia Tech W 4-3 L W L W W W L L W --
Feb. 2 HOUSTON W 4-1 W W u W u L W u W --
Feb. 2 UAB W 4-3 W L W L W L W W L --
Feb. 9 JACKSON STATE (DH-1) W 4-0 u W W u W u W W u --
Feb. 9 JACKSON STATE (DH-2) W 4-0 u W W u W u W W u --
Feb. 17 SAMFORD W 4-0 W u W W u u u W W --
Feb. 17 GEORGIA STATE W 5-0 u W W u W W W W W --
Feb. 22 % vs. #13 Oklahoma State L 2-4 W L L u L L W W L 37
Feb. 23 % vs. Fresno State W 4-1 L W W u W u W u W 37
Feb. 23 % vs. #43 Alabama W 4-3 L W L W W L W W L 37
March 1 * at #24 Texas A&M L 2-4 u L L L L W W W u 34
March 3 * at #12 LSU L 1-4 L L W u u L L u L 34
March 8 * #5 VANDERBILT L 1-4 u u L W L L u L L 36
March 10 * #18 KENTUCKY L 1-4 L u L u W L L L u 36
March 15 * at Mississippi State L 2-4 W L L u W L L W L 39 
March 17 * at Ole Miss L 2-4 L L L W L u L W W 39
March 22 * at Alabama L 2-4 u W W L L L L W L 47
March 29 * #18 TENNESSEE L 2-4 L W L L u L u W W 49
March 31 * #1 GEORGIA L 0-4 u u L L L u u L L 49
April 5 * at #3 South Carolina L 0-4 L L u u u L u L L 49
April 7 * at #23 Florida L 2-4 L L W u L W L u L 49
April 12 * MISSOURI W 4-1 W W W u W u u L L --
April 14 * #44 ARKANSAS L 0-4 L L u u u L L L u --
April 17 # vs. #49 Mississsippi State L 1-4 L u L L L u W W L --

^ ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Atlanta, Ga.)
% Blue-Gray Classic (Montgomery, Ala.)
# SEC Tournament (College Station, Texas)
* SEC Match

Miscellaneous Team Statistics
(Spring 2019)

W/L Record:
All Matches .......................................................................................... 14-15
 Home .......................................................................................... 11-5
 Away ............................................................................................. 1-7
 Neutral .......................................................................................... 2-3
SEC Matches .......................................................................................... 1-12
 Home ............................................................................................ 1-5
 Away ............................................................................................. 0-7
Non-Conference Matches ........................................................................ 13-3
 Home .......................................................................................... 10-0
 Away ............................................................................................. 1-0
 Neutral .......................................................................................... 3-3
vs. Ranked Teams .................................................................................. 2-12
 vs. Top-10 Teams ........................................................................... 0-3
 vs. Top-15 Teams ........................................................................... 1-5 
 vs. Top-20 Teams ........................................................................... 1-7
 vs. Top-25 Teams ......................................................................... 1-10 .
Winning Doubles Point ........................................................................... 12-5
Losing Doubles Point .............................................................................. 2-10
In 4-3 Matches ........................................................................................ 4-0
In 5-2 Matches ........................................................................................ 0-0
In 6-1 Matches ........................................................................................ 0-0
In 7-0 Matches ........................................................................................ 2-0
With Unfi nished Matches ........................................................................ 8-15

Auburn Team Rankings
Poll Date Ranking
Preseason .......................................................................................................................N/A
January 9 ........................................................................................................................25
January 23 ......................................................................................................................NR
January 30 ......................................................................................................................NR
February 13 .....................................................................................................................NR
February 20 .....................................................................................................................37
February 27 .....................................................................................................................34
March 5 ...........................................................................................................................36
March 12 .........................................................................................................................39
March 19 .........................................................................................................................47
March 26 .........................................................................................................................49
April 2 ..............................................................................................................................49



Singles Records
Player #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Dual Tourn. SEC  All
Annabella Bowen - - - - - 1-0 1-0 1-5 -  2-5
Yu Chen - - 1-0 2-1 5-5 4-4 12-10 - 4-6  12-10
Jaeda Daniel 9-11 - - - - - 9-11 5-5 2-7  15-15
Sophia Graver - 2-3 5-3 - - - 7-6 3-2 1-1  10-8
Alannah Griffi n - - 1-0 2-3 4-4 - 7-7 - 2-3  7-7
Madeline Meredith - 9-7 2-1 - - - 11-8 2-2 3-6  13-10
Taylor Russo - 1-1 5-7 4-4 - - 10-12 6-3 3-8  16-15
Lindsay Song - - - - 3-0 0-3 3-3 4-5 0-2  7-8
Caroline Turner - - - 1-0 1-1 2-5 4-6 2-5 1-6  6-11 
Totals 9-11 12-11 14-11 9-8 13-10 7-12 64-63 23-27 16-39  87-90

Doubles Records
Players #1 #2 #3 Dual Tourn. SEC  All
Bowen/Song - - - - 1-3 -  1-3 
Bowen/Griffi n - 1-0 - 1-0 - -  1-0
Chen/Daniel - 2-3 1-0 3-3 - 3-3  3-3
Chen/Griffi n - 1-2 5-5 6-7 - 1-3  6-7
Chen/Song - - 3-1 3-1 - -  3-1
Chen/Turner - - 0-1 0-1 - 0-1  0-1
Daniel/Meredith 2-1 9-1 - 11-2 0-1 1-2  11-3
Daniel/Griffi n - 1-0 - 1-0 - -  1-0
Daniel/Song - 0-1 1-0 1-1 - 1-1  1-1
Graver/Russo 10-3 1-0 - 11-3 7-3 1-1  18-6
Griffi n/Meredith 0-3 - - 0-3 - 0-3  0-3
Griffi n/Russo - 1-0 - 1-0 - -  1-0
Griffi n/Turner - - 0-3 0-3 1-2 0-3  1-5
Meredith/Russo 1-2 - - 1-2 - 0-2  1-2
Russo/Turner - - - - 0-1 -  0-1
Russo/Song - 1-0 0-3 1-3 - 1-3  1-3
Song/Turner - - 0-1 0-1 3-2 -  3-3
Totals 13-9 17-7 10-14 40-30 12-12 8-21  52-42

2018-19 Auburn Women’s Tennis - Individual Statistics

Auburn Singles Rankings
Poll Date Player Ranking
Preseason ..............Jaeda Daniel .......................................................................................39
11/14...................Jaeda Daniel .......................................................................................61
2/6 .......................Jaeda Daniel .......................................................................................86
2/20.....................Jaeda Daniel .......................................................................................75
3/5 .......................Jaeda Daniel .......................................................................................72
3/19.....................Jaeda Daniel .......................................................................................91
.............................Alannah Griffi n .................................................................................113
4/2 .......................Jaeda Daniel .....................................................................................103
4/9 .......................Jaeda Daniel .....................................................................................113
4/16.....................Jaeda Daniel .......................................................................................87

Auburn Doubles Rankings
Poll Date Players Ranking
11/14...................Sophia Graver/Taylor Russo.................................................................14
2/6 .......................Sophia Graver/Taylor Russo.................................................................24
2/20.....................Sophia Graver/Taylor Russo.................................................................43
3/5 .......................Sophia Graver/Taylor Russo.................................................................22
.............................Jaeda Daniel/Madeline Meredith .........................................................64
3/19.....................Sophia Graver/Taylor Russo.................................................................30
4/2 .......................Sophia Graver/Taylor Russo.................................................................39
.............................Jaeda Daniel/Madeline Meredith .........................................................74
4/16.....................Sophia Graver/Taylor Russo.................................................................40



ANNABELLA BOWENANNABELLA BOWEN
Freshman • 5-5

Pompano Beach, Fla.

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/20/18  Isa Di Laura --/-- Texas Tech L 2-6, 2-6 Big 5 Challenge
9/21/18  Nina Sorkin --/-- Virginia Tech L 2-6, 1-6 Big 5 Challenge
9/22/18  Sonia Smagina --/-- Kansas L 0-6, 0-6 Big 5 Challenge
10/26/18  Laura Rico-Garcia --/-- Oklahoma L 0-6, 0-6 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F4-QF)
10/27/18  Lara Vovk --/-- Georgia State L 2-6, 1-6 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F4-cSF)
10/28/18  Shwetha Prabakar --/-- Arkansas W 6-1, 6-1 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F4-7th)
1/19/19  India Woods --/-- Alabama A&M W 7-5, 6-2 Alabama A&M (6)
2/9/19  Lucia Placidi --/-- Jackson State unf. 6-4, 2-1 Jackson State-1 (6)
2/9/19  Lucia Placidi --/-- Jackson State unf. 6-0, 5-4 Jackson State-2 (6)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/22/18 Song Julia Deming/Sonia Smagina --/-- Kansas L 4-6 Big 5 Challenge
10/26/18 Song Martina Zerulo/Shwetha Prabakar --/-- Arkansas L 5-8 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-QF)
10/27/18 Song Damira Muminovic/Eva Chivu --/-- Georgia State L 2-8 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-cSF)
10/27/18 Song Kianah Motosono/Laura Rico-Garcia --/-- Oklahoma W 8-7 (5) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-7th)
2/9/19 Song Ariel Dickson/Nina Zhang --/-- Jackson State unf. 2-5 Jackson State-1 (3)
2/9/19 Griffi n Oni Jones/Lucia Placidi --/-- Jackson State W 6-4 Jackson State-2 (2)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2018-19 2-5 1-0 -- -- -- -- -- -- 1-0  2-3 1-0 -- -- 1-0 --
Career 2-5 1-0 -- -- -- -- -- -- 1-0  2-3 1-0 -- -- 1-0 --

BOWEN’S CAREER RESULTS



YU CHENYU CHEN
Freshman • 5-7

Jinzhang City, China

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
1/19/19  Ximena Duarte Ramirez --/-- Alabama A&M W 6-2, 6-0 Alabama A&M (3)
1/19/19  Christie Cesarini --/-- Mercer W 6-1, 6-0 Mercer (6)
1/20/19  Rada Manataweewat --/-- Central Arkansas W 6-2, 6-1 Central Arkansas (6)
1/20/19  Maeva Roquebert --/-- Mercer W 6-3, 6-2 Mercer (4)
1/26/19  Anastasia Tkachenko --/-- Kentucky unf. 6-1, 6-5 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (6)
1/27/19  Valeriya Deminova --/-- Georgia Tech W 3-6, 6-2, 6-4 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (6)
2/2/19  Stephanie Belovukovic --/-- Houston L 1-6, 1-6 Houston (6)
2/2/19  Dominika Hrabalova --/-- UAB W 6-1, 6-4 UAB (5)
2/9/19  Ariel Dickson --/-- Jackson State unf. 6-0, 5-1 Jackson State-1 (4)
2/9/19  Nina Zhang --/-- Jackson State unf. 6-2, 0-3 Jackson State-2 (4)
2/17/19  Holly Horsfall --/-- Samford W 6-2, 6-1 Samford (4)
2/17/19  Lara Vovk --/-- Georgia State W 6-1, 6-2 Georgia State (5)
2/22/19  Catherine Gulihur --/-- Oklahoma State L 2-6, 2-6 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (6)
2/23/19  Shir Azran --/-- Fresno State unf. 6-4, 1-1 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (6)
2/23/19  Kimberley Gintrand --/-- Alabama L 3-6, 5-7 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (6)
3/1/19  Lucia Quiterio --/-- Texas A&M W 6-4, 7-6 (6) at Texas A&M (6)
3/3/19  Luba Vasilyuk --/-- LSU L 4-6, 4-6 at LSU (6)
3/8/19  Carolyn Campana --/-- Vanderbilt L 3-6, 0-6 Vanderbilt (5)
3/10/19  Diana Tkachenko --/-- Kentucky W 6-4, 6-1 Kentucky (5)
3/15/19  Sara Lizariturry --/-- Mississippi State W 2-6, 6-1, 6-4 at Mississippi State (5)
3/17/19  Tereza Janatova --/-- Ole Miss L 6-7 (2), 1-6 at Ole Miss (5)
3/22/19  Luca Fabian --/-- Alabama L 1-6, 4-6 at Alabama (5)
3/29/19  Ari Riley --/-- Tennessee unf. 6-4, 6-7 (3) Tennessee (5)
3/31/19  Vivian Wolff --/34 Georgia L 0-6, 1-6 Georgia (4)
4/4/19  Megan Davies --/-- South Carolina unf. 4-6, 2-1 at South Carolina (4)
4/7/19  Sydney Berlin --/-- Florida L 5-7, 6-7 at Florida (5)
4/12/19  Taylor Gruber --/-- Missouri W 6-3, 6-4 Missouri (5)
4/14/19  Laura Rijkers --/-- Arkansas unf. 3-6, 6-3, 3-0 Arkansas (5)
4/17/19  Janina Braun --/-- Mississippi State L 1-6, 6-7 (1) SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (5)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
1/19/19 Song India Woods/Beatriz Gutierrez --/-- Alabama A&M W 6-0 Alabama A&M (3)
1/19/19 Griffi n Christie Cesarini/Anna Sovic --/-- Mercer W 6-4 Mercer (3)
1/20/19 Griffi n QiLi Ma/Rada Manataweewat --/-- Central Arkansas L 2-6 Central Arkansas (3)
1/20/19 Song Alara Hollyfi eld/Maeva Roquebert --/-- Mercer W 6-4 Mercer (3)
1/26/19 Griffi n Anastasia Tkachenko/Alexis Merrill --/-- Kentucky L 2-6 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (3)
1/27/19 Griffi n Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka --/-- Georgia Tech W 6-1 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (3)
2/2/19 Griffi n Jovana Vukovic/Elena Tairyan --/-- Houston W 6-1 Houston (3)
2/2/19 Song Sophie Dodds/Hana Sisirak --/-- UAB L 3-6 UAB (3)
2/9/19 Song Nina Zhang/Ariel Dickson --/-- Jackson State unf. 4-5 Jackson State-2 (3)
2/17/19 Song Arianna Beltrame/Mary Katherine Lewis --/-- Samford W 6-0 Samford (3)
2/17/19 Griffi n Lara Vovk/Anastasia Grosheva --/-- Georgia State W 6-0 Georgia State (3)
2/22/19 Griffi n Lisa Marie Rioux/Marina Guinart --/-- Oklahoma State L 1-6 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (3)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2018-19 12-10 12-10 3-6 -- -- 1-0 2-1 5-5 4-4  12-12 12-12 4-7 -- 3-5 9-7
Career 12-10 12-10 3-6 -- -- 1-0 2-1 5-5 4-4  12-12 12-12 4-7 -- 3-5 9-7

CHEN’S CAREER RESULTS

(continued on next page)



YU CHENYU CHEN
2/23/19 Griffi n A.C. Hummel/Shir Azran --/-- Fresno State W 6-3 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (3)
2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS (continued)
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
2/24/19 Griffi n Alba Cortina Pou/Luca Fabian --/-- Alabama L 1-6 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (3)
3/1/19 Griffi n Riley McQuaid/Lucia Quiterio --/-- Texas A&M unf. 4-4 at Texas A&M (3)
3/3/19 Griffi n Paris Corley/Taylor Bridges --/57 LSU L 2-6 at LSU (3)
3/8/19 Griffi n Georgia Drummy/Christina Rocca --/51 Vanderbilt L 0-6 Vanderbilt (2)
3/10/19 Griffi n Tiphanie Fiquet/Lesedi Jacobs --/76 Kentucky L 4-6 Kentucky (2)
3/15/19 Daniel Emma Antonaki/Anastasia Rentouli --/-- Mississippi State W 6-4 at Mississippi State (2)
3/17/19 Daniel Cameron Kriscunas/Tereza Janatova --/-- Ole Miss W 6-3 at Ole Miss (3)
3/22/19 Daniel Alba Cortina Pou/Luca Fabian --/-- Alabama W 6-0 at Alabama (2)
3/29/19 Griffi n Maia Haumuller/Tenika McGiffi n --/-- Tennessee W 6-1 Tennessee (2)
3/31/19 Turner Marta Gonzalez/Meg Kowalski --/-- Georgia L 0-6 Georgia (3)
4/4/19 Daniel Paige Cline/Rachel Rohrabacher --/-- South Carolina L 2-6 at South Carolina (2)
4/7/19 Daniel Ida Jarlskog/Tsveta Dimitrova --/-- Florida unf. 3-5 at Florida (2)
4/12/19 Daniel Mackenzy Middlebrooks/Marta Oliveira --/-- Missouri L 1-6 Missouri (2)
4/14/19 Daniel Martina Zerulo/Thea Rice --/-- Arkansas L 2-6 Arkansas (2)



JAEDA DANIELJAEDA DANIEL
Sophomore • 5-7

Port Charlotte, Fla.

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/20/18  Felicity Maltby 39/37 Texas Tech W 6-4, 6-0 Big 5 Challenge
9/21/18  Natalie Novotna 39/32 Virginia Tech W 6-2, 6-4 Big 5 Challenge
9/22/18  Janet Koch 39/124 Kansas L 6-4, 3-6, 1-6 Big 5 Challenge
9/23/18  Emma Wilson 39/-- Arizona L 6-7 (5), 5-7 Big 5 Challenge
10/12/18  Ling Gu  39/-- Nicholls State W 6-3, 6-2 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/13/18  Ann Selim  39/-- Alabama W 7-5, 6-4 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/13/18  Charoline Erlandsson 39/-- McNeese State W 7-5, 6-2 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/14/18  Tereza Janatova 39/-- Ole Miss L 2-6, 3-6 ITA Southern Regional (QF)
11/7/18  Makenna Jones 39/2 North Carolina L 4-6, 6-4, 6-7 (5) ITA National Fall Championships (64)
11/8/18  Emily Arbuthnott 39/24 Stanford L 2-6, 2-6 ITA National Fall Championships (c-32)
1/19/19  Beatriz Gutierrez  61/-- Alabama A&M W 6-0, 6-0 Alabama A&M (1)
1/19/19  Katie Sidor 61/-- Mercer W 6-3, 6-3 Mercer (1)
1/20/19  Fuka Nonoyama  61/-- Central Arkansas W 6-1, 6-0 Central Arkansas (1)
1/26/19  Justina Mukulskyte 61/-- Kentucky unf. 4-6, 4-2 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (1)
1/27/19  Kenya Jones 61/24 Georgia Tech L 1-6, 3-6 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (1)
2/2/19  Ndindi Ndunda 61/-- Houston W 6-1, 6-4 Houston (1)
2/2/19  Marlene Hermann 61/-- UAB W 6-2, 6-0 UAB (1)
2/9/19  Lucia Solis 86/-- Jackson State unf. 6-2, 4-1 Jackson State-2 (1)
2/17/19  Grace Jennings 86/-- Samford W 6-1, 3-6, 6-2 Samford (1)
2/17/19  Eva Chivu 86/-- Georgia State unf. 6-2, 3-5 Georgia State (1)
2/22/19  Katarina Stresnakova 75/23 Oklahoma State W 7-5, 6-3 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (1)
2/23/19  Jennifer Timotin 75/-- Fresno State L 3-6, 4-6 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (1)
2/23/19  Andie Daniell 75/62 Alabama L 4-6, 6-7 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (1)
3/1/19  Katya Townsend 75/-- Texas A&M unf. 3-6, 7-6 (5), 0-0 at Texas A&M (1)
3/3/19  Eden Richardson 75/15 LSU L 6-1, 4-6, 4-6 at LSU (1)
3/8/19  Fernanda Contreras 72/3 Vanderbilt unf. 2-6, 4-5 Vanderbilt (1)
3/10/19  Justina Mikulskyte 72/48 Kentucky L 2-6, 4-6 Kentucky (1)
3/15/19  Magda Adaloglou 72/113 Mississippi State W 7-5, 6-4 at Mississippi State (1)
3/17/19  Sabina Machalova 72/-- Ole Miss L 4-6, 4-6 at Ole Miss (1)
3/22/19  Andie Daniell 91/69 Alabama unf. 6-7 (6), 6-4, 0-1 at Alabama (1)
3/29/19  Sadie Hammond 91/85 Tennessee L 2-6, 1-6 Tennessee (1)
3/31/19  Katarina Jokic 91/1 Georgia unf. 3-6, 1-3 Georgia (1)
4/4/19  I. Gamarra Martins 103/5 South Carolina L 2-6, 2-6 at South Carolina (1)
4/7/19  Ida Jarlskog 103/8 Florida L 6-3, 2-6, 2-6 at Florida (1)
4/12/19  Mackenzy Middlebrooks 113/106 Missouri W 6-4, 6-3 Missouri (1)
4/14/19  Martina Zerulo 113/88 Arkansas L 3-6, 0-6 Arkansas (1)
4/17/19  Emma Antonaki 87/67 Mississippi State L 6-7 (5), 4-6 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (1)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/22/18 Meredith Nina Khmelnitckaia/Malkia Ngounoue --/-- Kansas L 5-7 Big 5 Challenge
1/19/19 Meredith X. Duarte Ramirez/Jasmine Boyd --/-- Alabama A&M W 6-0 Alabama A&M (2)
1/19/19 Meredith Alara Hollyfi eld/Celine Schepers --/-- Mercer W 6-3 Mercer (2)
1/20/19 Meredith Mei Ishimura/Yada Vasupongchai --/-- Central Arkansas W 6-0 Central Arkansas (2)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2017-18 24-15 15-10 8-5 2-6 13-4 -- -- -- --  21-10 17-5 6-3 4-2 1-2 12-1
2018-19 14-16 9-11 2-7 9-11 -- -- -- -- --  16-7 16-6 5-5 2-1 12-5 2-0
Career 38-31 24-21 10-12 11-17 13-4 -- -- -- --  37-17 33-11 11-8 6-3 13-7 14-1 

DANIEL’S CAREER RESULTS

(continued on next page)



JAEDA DANIELJAEDA DANIEL
2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS (continued)
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
1/20/19 Meredith Katie Sidor/Celine Schepers --/-- Mercer unf. 5-5 Mercer (1)
1/26/19 Meredith Tiphanie Fiquet/Lesedi Jacobs --/-- Kentucky unf. 6-5 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (2)
1/27/19 Meredith Victoria Flores/Valeriya Deminova --/39 Georgia Tech L 4-6 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (2)
2/2/19 Meredith Sophie Gerits/Phonexay Chitdara --/-- Houston unf. 5-2 Houston (2)
2/2/19 Meredith Jana Hecking/Dominika Hrabalova --/-- UAB W 6-2 UAB (2)
2/9/19 Griffi n Lucia Placidi/Oni Jones --/-- Jackson State W 6-2 Jackson State-1 (2)
2/9/19 Meredith Lucia Solis/Maria Martinez --/-- Jackson State W 6-1 Jackson State-2 (1) 
2/17/19 Meredith Natalia de Ugarte/Grace Jennings --/-- Samford W 6-1 Samford (2)
2/17/19 Meredith Eva Chivu/Damira Muminovic --/-- Georgia State W 6-3 Georgia State (2)
2/22/19 Meredith Bunyawi Thamchaiwat/Tamara Arnold --/-- Oklahoma State W 7-6 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (2)
2/23/19 Meredith Ella Husrefovic/Deniza Marcinkevica --/-- Fresno State unf. 5-5 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (2)
2/23/19 Meredith Ann Selim/Kimberley Gintrand --/-- Alabama W 7-5 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (2)
3/1/19 Meredith Katya Townsend/Renee McBryde --/52 Texas A&M W 6-4 at Texas A&M (2)
3/3/19 Meredith Anna Loughlan/Kennan Johnson --/-- LSU unf. 3-5 at LSU (2)
3/8/19 Meredith Emma Kurtz/Emily Smith 64/-- Vanderbilt unf. 1-5 Vanderbilt (1)
3/10/19 Meredith Justina Mikulskyte/Akvile Parazinskaite 64/55 Kentucky L 2-6 Kentucky (1)
3/15/19 Chen Emma Antonaki/Anastasia Rentouli --/-- Mississippi State W 6-4 at Mississippi State (2)
3/17/19 Chen Cameron Kriscunas/Tereza Janatova --/-- Ole Miss W 6-3 at Ole Miss (3)
3/22/19 Chen Alba Cortina Pou/Luca Fabian --/-- Alabama W 6-0 at Alabama (2)
3/29/19 Song Rebeka Mertena/Johanna Silva --/-- Tennessee W 6-3 Tennessee (3)
3/31/19 Song Elena Christofi /Vivian Wolff --/-- Georgia L 2-6 Georgia (2)
4/4/19 Chen Paige Cline/Rachel Rohrabacher --/-- South Carolina L 2-6 at South Carolina (2)
4/7/19 Chen Ida Jarlskog/Tsveta Dimitrova --/-- Florida unf. 3-5 at Florida (2)
4/12/19 Chen Mackenzy Middlebrooks/Marta Oliveira --/-- Missouri L 1-6 Missouri (2)
4/14/19 Chen Martina Zerulo/Thea Rice --/-- Arkansas L 2-6 Arkansas (2)
4/17/19 Meredith Magda Adaloglou/Tamara Racine --/61 Mississippi State W 6-4 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (1)



SOPHIA GRAVERSOPHIA GRAVER
Freshman • 5-11
New York, N.Y.

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
10/12/18  Grace Jennings --/-- Samford W 6-4, 6-2 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/13/18  Alba Cortina-Pou --/-- Alabama W 1-6, 7-5, 6-3 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/13/18  Tea Jandric  --/92 Ole Miss L 4-6, 4-6 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/26/18  Martina Zerulo --/-- Arkansas W 6-1, 6-0 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-QF)
10/27/18  Malkia Ngounoue --/-- Kansas L 4-6, 6-7 (4) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-SF)
10/28/18  Tea Jandric  --/92 Ole Miss Ww walkover (inj.) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-3rd)
1/19/19  Celine Schepers --/-- Mercer W 6-4, 6-0 Mercer (3)
1/20/19  Mei Ishimura  --/114 Central Arkansas L 7-5, 2-6, 0-1 (5) Central Arkansas (2)
1/20/19  Katie Sidor --/-- Mercer unf. 2-6, 3-2 Mercer (1)
1/26/19  Akvlie Parazinskaite --/-- Kentucky L 4-6, 2-6 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (2)
1/27/19  Nami Otsuka --/-- Georgia Tech W 6-3, 6-3 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (2)
2/2/19  Jovana Vukovic --/-- Houston W 6-4, 6-1 Houston (2)
2/2/19  Alex Shchipakina --/-- UAB L 6-2, 4-6, 0-1 (7) UAB (2)
2/17/19  Elsa Pool --/-- Samford W 6-0, 6-2 Samford (3)
2/17/19  Daniela Ramirez --/-- Georgia State W 6-3, 6-3 Georgia State (3)
2/22/19  Bunyawi Thamchaiwat --/-- Oklahoma State L 2-6, 4-6 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (3)
2/23/19  Deniza Marcinkevica --/-- Fresno State W 4-6, 6-2, 6-2 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (3)
2/23/19  Alba Cortina Pou --/-- Alabama L 1-6, 2-6 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (3)
3/1/19  Tatiana Makarova --/-- Texas A&M L 3-6, 4-6 at Texas A&M (3)
3/3/19  Taylor Bridges --/-- LSU W 6-0, 6-2 at LSU (3)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
10/12/18 Russo Elsa Pool/Natalia De Ugarte --/-- Samford W 8-7 (6) ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/13/18 Russo Alba Cortina-Pou/Luca Fabian --/-- Alabama W 8-0 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/13/18 Russo Sabina Malachova/Tea Jandric  --/49 Ole Miss W 8-7 (5) ITA Southern Regional (QF)
10/14/18 Russo Eden Richardson/Jessica Golovin --/7 LSU L 5-7, 6-1, 0-1 (6) ITA Southern Regional (SF)
10/26/18 Russo Estela Perez-Somarriba/Daniella Roldan  --/51 Miami W 8-3 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-QF)
10/27/18 Russo Daniela Ramirez/Andreea Stanescu --/-- Georgia State W 8-5 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-SF)
10/27/18 Russo Alexa Bortles/Isolde De Jong  --/31 Ole Miss W 8-5 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-Final)
11/7/18 Russo Fernanda Navarro/Marie Leduc  --/16 Clemson L 6-1, 4-6, 0-1 (5) ITA National Fall Championships (32)
11/8/18 Russo Sofya Treshcheva/Sofya Golybovskaya --/-- Syracuse W 7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (8) ITA National Fall Championships (c-16)
11/9/18 Russo Nina Khmelnitckaia/Janet Koch  --/-- Kansas L 4-6, 4-6 ITA National Fall Championships (c-QF)
1/19/19 Russo Anita Bozhko/Rida Khalid 14/-- Alabama A&M W 6-1 Alabama A&M (1)
1/19/19 Russo Katie Sidor/Marie Mottet 14/-- Mercer W 6-3 Mercer (1)
1/20/19 Russo Marli Van Heerden/Fuka Nonoyama 14/-- Central Arkansas W 6-1 Central Arkansas (1)
1/20/19 Russo Christie Cesarini/Anna Sovic 14/-- Mercer W 6-1 Mercer (2)
1/26/19 Russo Akvile Parazinskaite/Justina Mikulskyte 14/-- Kentucky L 5-7 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (1)
1/27/19 Russo Kenya Jones/Jeanette Lin 14/-- Georgia Tech L 5-7 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (1)
2/2/19 Russo Ndindi Ndunda/Mimi Kindall-Woseley 14/-- Houston W 6-1 Houston (1)
2/2/19 Russo Marlene Hermann/Alex Shchipakina 14/-- UAB W 6-4 UAB (1)
2/17/19 Russo Elsa Pool/Holly Horsfall 24/-- Samford unf. 4-2 Samford (1)
2/17/19 Russo Daniela Ramirez/Andreea Stanescu 24/-- Georgia State W 6-3 Georgia State (1)
2/22/19 Russo Sofi a Blanco/Catherine Gulihur 43/17 Oklahoma State W 6-2 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (1)
2/23/19 Russo Georgia Lawson/Jennifer Timotin 43/-- Fresno State W 6-2 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (1)
2/23/19 Russo Andie Daniell/Moka Ito 43/-- Alabama W 6-4 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (1)
3/1/19 Russo Tatiana Makarova/Jayci Goldsmith 43/-- Texas A&M W 6-4 at Texas A&M (1)
3/3/19 Russo Eden Richadson/Jessica Golovin 43/11 LSU L 4-6 at LSU (1)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2018-19 10-8 7-6 1-1 -- 2-3 5-3 -- -- --  18-6 11-3 1-1 10-3 1-0 --
Career 10-8 7-6 1-1 -- 2-3 5-3 -- -- --  18-6 11-3 1-1 10-3 1-0 --

GRAVER’S CAREER RESULTS



ALANNAH GRIFFINALANNAH GRIFFIN
Senior • 5-7

Solihull, England

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
1/19/19  Anna Sovic --/-- Mercer W 6-3, 6-1 Mercer (5)
1/20/19  Yada Vasupongchai --/-- Central Arkansas L 7-5, 2-6, 0-1 (8) Central Arkansas (5)
1/26/19  Diana Tkachenko --/-- Kentucky L 2-6, 2-6 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (5)
1/27/19  Victoria Flores --/-- Georgia Tech W 6-3, 6-4 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (5)
2/2/19  Phonexay Chitdara --/-- Houston unf. 1-6, 5-3 Houston (5)
2/9/19  Nina Zhang --/-- Jackson State W 6-2, 6-0 Jackson State-1 (3)
2/17/19  Andreea Stanescu --/-- Georgia State unf. 4-6, 2-4 Georgia State (4)
2/22/19  Sofi a Blanco --/-- Oklahoma State L 5-7, 6-2, 6-7 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (5)
2/23/19  Georgia Lawson --/-- Fresno State W 6-2, 6-4 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (5)
2/23/19  Luca Fabian --/-- Alabama W 4-6, 6-1, 6-4 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (5)
3/1/19  Riley McQuaid --/-- Texas A&M L 1-6, 3-6 at Texas A&M (5)
3/3/19  Paris Corley --/-- LSU unf. 6-4, 3-6, 5-4 at LSU (5)
3/8/19  Amanda Meyer --/32 Vanderbilt W 6-1, 6-4 Vanderbilt (4)
3/10/19  Tiphanie Fiquet --/-- Kentucky unf. 6-4, 5-6 Kentucky (4)
3/15/19  Tamara Racine --/-- Mississippi State unf. 6-7 (5), 6-3, 0-1 at Mississippi State (4)
3/17/19  Alexa Bortles --/-- Ole Miss W 6-3, 6-3 at Ole Miss (4)
3/22/19  Alba Cortina Pou 113/-- Alabama L 6-4, 3-6, 2-6 at Alabama (4)
3/29/19  Rebeka Mertena 113/-- Tennessee L 2-6, 1-6 Tennessee (4)
4/4/19  Mia Horvit --/96 South Carolina unf. 5-7 at South Carolina (3)
4/7/19  Tsveta Dimitrova --/-- Florida unf. 3-6, 6-4, 4-5 at Florida (4)
4/12/19  Lisa Fukutoku --/-- Missouri unf. 6-3, 3-6, 1-3 Missouri (4)
4/14/19  Miruna Tudor --/-- Arkansas unf. 6-7 (4), 6-3, 0-1 Arkansas (4)
4/17/19  Tamara Racine --/-- Mississippi State L 1-6, 6-7 (3) SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (4)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
10/26/18 Turner Lara Vovk/Nastya Grosheva --/-- Georgia State L 7-8 (5) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-QF)
10/27/18 Turner Kianah Motosono/Laura Rico-Garcia --/-- Oklahoma W 8-5 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-cSF)
10/27/18 Turner Daniela Muminovic/Eva Chivu --/-- Georgia State L 7-8 (4) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-5th)
1/19/19 Chen Christie Cesarini/Anna Sovic --/-- Mercer W 6-4 Mercer (3)
1/20/19 Chen QiLi Ma/Rada Manataweewat --/-- Central Arkansas L 2-6 Central Arkansas (3)
1/26/19 Chen Anastasia Tkachenko/Alexis Merrill --/-- Kentucky L 2-6 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (3)
1/27/19 Chen Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka --/-- Georgia Tech W 6-1 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (3)
2/2/19 Chen Jovana Vukovic/Elena Tairyan --/-- Houston W 6-1 Houston (3)
2/9/19 Daniel Lucia Placidi/Oni Jones --/-- Jackson State W 6-2 Jackson State-1 (2)
2/9/19 Bowen Lucia Placidi/Oni Jones --/-- Jackson State W 6-4 Jackson State-2 (2)
2/17/19 Chen Lara Vovk/Anastasia Grosheva --/-- Georgia State W 6-0 Georgia State (3)
2/22/19 Chen Lisa Marie Rioux/Marina Guinart --/-- Oklahoma State L 1-6 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (3)
2/23/19 Chen A.C. Hummel/Shir Azran --/-- Fresno State W 6-3 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (3)
2/24/19 Chen Alba Cortina Pou/Luca Fabian --/-- Alabama L 1-6 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (3)
3/1/19 Chen Riley McQuaid/Lucia Quiterio --/-- Texas A&M unf. 4-4 at Texas A&M (3)
3/3/19 Chen Paris Corley/Taylor Bridges --/57 LSU L 2-6 at LSU (3)
3/8/19 Chen Georgia Drummy/Christina Rocca --/51 Vanderbilt L 0-6 Vanderbilt (2)
3/10/19 Chen Tiphanie Fiquet/Lesedi Jacobs --/76 Kentucky L 4-6 Kentucky (2)
3/15/19 Meredith Magda Adaloglou/Tamara Racine --/-- Mississippi State L 6-7 (3) at Mississippi State (1)
3/17/19 Meredith Alexa Bortles/Sabina Machalova --/-- Ole Miss L 3-6 at Ole Miss (1)
3/22/19 Meredith Andie Daniell/Moka Ito --/-- Alabama L 4-6 at Alabama (1)
3/29/19 Chen Maia Haumuller/Tenika McGiffi n --/-- Tennessee W 6-1 Tennessee (2)
4/4/19 Turner Megan Davies/Kennedy Wicker --/-- South Carolina L 3-6 at South Carolina (3)
4/7/19 Turner Marlee Zein/Sydney Berlin --/-- Florida L 2-6 at Florida (3)
4/12/19 Turner Gabrielle Goldin/Taylor Gruber --/-- Missouri L 5-7 Missouri (3)
4/14/19 Turner Miruna Tudor/Jackie Carr --/-- Arkansas unf. 4-3 Arkansas (3)
4/17/19 Russo Emma Antonaki/Anastasia Rentouli --/-- Mississippi State W 6-4 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (2)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2015-16 28-13 18-7 8-2  --   --  3-0 15-7  --   --   25-11 17-7 5-4  --  6-1 11-6 
2016-17 18-11 14-7 4-4 -- -- 1-1 4-4 4-2 5-0  19-20 16-15 4-9 1-0 13-13 2-2
2017-18 2-7 1-5 0-3 -- -- -- -- 1-0 0-5  10-11 8-7 2-3 1-0 0-3 7-4
2018-19 7-7 7-7 2-3 -- -- 1-0 2-3 4-4 --  10-15 9-13 1-9 0-3 4-2 5-8
Career 55-38 40-26 14-12 -- -- 5-1 21-14 9-6 5-5  64-57 50-42 12-25 2-3 23-19 25-20

GRIFFIN’S CAREER RESULTS



MADELINE MEREDITHMADELINE MEREDITH
Sophomore • 6-1

Birmingham, Ala.

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/20/18  Nell Miller --/-- Texas Tech L 4-6, 3-6 Big 5 Challenge
9/21/18  Kate Paulus --/-- TCU W 6-3, 6-4 Big 5 Challenge
9/22/18  Malkia Ngounoue --/-- Kansas L 2-6, 2-6 Big 5 Challenge
9/23/18  Marie Van Aelst --/-- Arizona W 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-4) Big 5 Challenge
1/19/19  Jasmine Boyd --/-- Alabama A&M W 6-2, 6-2 Alabama A&M (2)
1/19/19  Marie Mottet --/-- Mercer W 6-3, 6-1 Mercer (2)
1/20/19  QiLi Ma --/-- Central Arkansas W 6-1, 6-1 Central Arkansas (3)
1/20/19  Celine Schepers --/-- Mercer unf. 6-6 Mercer (2)
1/26/19  Lesedi Jacobs --/-- Kentucky unf. 4-6, 4-3 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (3)
1/27/19  Jeanette Lin --/-- Georgia Tech L 4-6, 6-4, 0-6 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (3)
2/2/19  Sophie Gerits --/-- Houston unf. 6-1, 1-6, 2-1 Houston (3)
2/2/19  Sophie Dodds --/-- UAB W 6-1, 6-1 UAB (3)
2/9/19  Lucia Solis --/-- Jackson State unf. 6-3, 3-2 Jackson State-1 (1)
2/9/19  Oni Jones --/-- Jackson State W 6-0, 6-0 Jackson State-2 (2)
2/17/19  Natalia de Ugarte --/-- Samford unf. 5-7, 6-1, 0-1 Samford (2)
2/17/19  Damira Muminovic --/-- Georgia State W 6-4, 6-2 Georgia State (2)
2/22/19  Lisa Marie Rioux --/-- Oklahoma State L 1-6, 4-6 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (2)
2/23/19  Ella Husrefovic --/-- Fresno State W 7-5, 6-0 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (2)
2/23/19  Moka Ito --/-- Alabama W 6-4, 6-3 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (2)
3/1/19  Jayci Goldsmith --/89 Texas A&M L 4-6, 3-6 at Texas A&M (2)
3/3/19  Jessica Golovin --/-- LSU L 4-6, 1-6 at LSU (2)
3/8/19  Christina Rocca --/8 Vanderbilt unf. 6-7, 4-0 Vanderbilt (2)
3/10/19  Akvile Parazinskaite --/-- Kentucky unf. 3-6, 6-4, 1-3 Kentucky (2)
3/15/19  Emma Antonaki --/81 Mississippi State L 7-6 (5), 0-6, 1-6 at Mississippi State (2)
3/17/19  Tea Jandric --/-- Ole Miss L 1-6, 2-6 at Ole Miss (2)
3/22/19  Moka Ito --/-- Alabama W 2-6, 6-3, 6-4 at Alabama (2)
3/29/19  Kaitlin Staines --/-- Tennessee W 6-4, 2-6, 6-3 Tennessee (2)
3/31/19  Marta Gonzalez --/20 Georgia unf. 6-6 (7-7) Georgia (2)
4/7/19  Victoria Emma --/78 Florida L 3-6, 6-4, 0-6 at Florida (2)
4/12/19  Serena Nash --/-- Missouri W 6-4, 6-3 Missouri (2)
4/14/19  Tatum Rice --/86 Arkansas L 2-6, 3-6 Arkansas (2)
4/17/19  Anastasia Rentouli --/-- Mississippi State unf. 0-6, 6-3, 4-2 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (2)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/22/18 Daniel Nina Khmelnitckaia/Malkia Ngounoue --/-- Kansas L 5-7 Big 5 Challenge
1/19/19 Daniel X. Duarte Ramirez/Jasmine Boyd --/-- Alabama A&M W 6-0 Alabama A&M (2)
1/19/19 Daniel Alara Hollyfi eld/Celine Schepers --/-- Mercer W 6-3 Mercer (2)
1/20/19 Daniel Mei Ishimura/Yada Vasupongchai --/-- Central Arkansas W 6-0 Central Arkansas (2)
1/20/19 Daniel Katie Sidor/Celine Schepers --/-- Mercer unf. 5-5 Mercer (1)
1/26/19 Daniel Tiphanie Fiquet/Lesedi Jacobs --/-- Kentucky unf. 6-5 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (2)
1/27/19 Daniel Victoria Flores/Valeriya Deminova --/39 Georgia Tech L 4-6 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (2)
2/2/19 Daniel Sophie Gerits/Phonexay Chitdara --/-- Houston unf. 5-2 Houston (2)
2/2/19 Daniel Jana Hecking/Dominika Hrabalova --/-- UAB W 6-2 UAB (2)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2017-18 20-11 19-5 5-4 -- -- 5-3 12-2 2-0 --  21-11 16-6 5-3 -- 7-5 9-1
2018-19 13-10 11-8 3-6 -- 9-7 2-1 -- -- --  12-8 12-7 1-6 3-6 9-1 --
Career 33-21 30-13 8-10 -- 9-7 7-4 12-2 2-0 --  33-19 28-13 6-9 3-6 16-6 9-1

MEREDITH’S CAREER RESULTS

(continued on next page)



MADELINE MEREDITHMADELINE MEREDITH
2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS (continued)
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
2/9/19 Russo Lucia Solis/Maria Martinez --/-- Jackson State W 6-1 Jackson State-1 (1)
2/9/19 Daniel Lucia Solis/Maria Martinez --/-- Jackson State W 6-1 Jackson State-2 (1)
2/17/19 Daniel Natalia de Ugarte/Grace Jennings --/-- Samford W 6-1 Samford (2)
2/17/19 Daniel Eva Chivu/Damira Muminovic --/-- Georgia State W 6-3 Georgia State (2)
2/22/19 Daniel Bunyawi Thamchaiwat/Tamara Arnold --/-- Oklahoma State W 7-6 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (2)
2/23/19 Daniel Ella Husrefovic/Deniza Marcinkevica --/-- Fresno State unf. 5-5 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (2)
2/23/19 Daniel Ann Selim/Kimberley Gintrand --/-- Alabama W 7-5 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (2)
3/1/19 Daniel Katya Townsend/Renee McBryde --/52 Texas A&M W 6-4 at Texas A&M (2)
3/3/19 Daniel Anna Loughlan/Kennan Johnson --/-- LSU unf. 3-5 at LSU (2)
3/8/19 Daniel Emma Kurtz/Emily Smith 64/-- Vanderbilt unf. 1-5 Vanderbilt (1)
3/10/19 Daniel Justina Mikulskyte/Akvile Parazinskaite 64/55 Kentucky L 2-6 Kentucky (1)
3/15/19 Griffi n Magda Adaloglou/Tamara Racine --/-- Mississippi State L 6-7 (3) at Mississippi State (1)
3/17/19 Griffi n Alexa Bortles/Sabina Machalova --/-- Ole Miss L 3-6 at Ole Miss (1)
3/22/19 Griffi n Andie Daniell/Moka Ito --/-- Alabama L 4-6 at Alabama (1)
3/29/19 Russo Sadie Hammond/Kaitlin Staines --/6 Tennessee unf. 5-4 Tennessee (1)
3/31/19 Russo Lourdes Carle/Katarina Jokic --/-- Georgia unf. 3-3 Georgia (1)
4/4/19 Russo I. Gammara Martins/Mia Horvit --/3 South Carolina unf. 5-4 at South Carolina (1)
4/7/19 Russo Victoria Emma/McCartney Kessler --/65 Florida L 4-6 at Florida (1)
4/12/19 Russo Ellie Wright/Lisa Fukutoku --/-- Missouri unf. 5-6 Missouri (1)
4/14/19 Russo Lauren Alter/Tatum Rice --/-- Arkansas L 2-6 Arkansas (1)
4/17/19 Daniel Magda Adaloglou/Tamara Racine --/61 Mississippi State W 6-4 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (1)



TAYLOR RUSSOTAYLOR RUSSO
Junior • 5-4

Deerfi eld Beach, Fla.

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/20/18  Lana Rush --/-- Texas Tech W 6-4, 1-6, 1-0 (10-7) Big 5 Challenge
9/21/18  Chloe Hule --/-- TCU W 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (10-6) Big 5 Challenge
9/22/18  Nina Khmelnitckaia  --/106 Kansas L 2-6, 2-6 Big 5 Challenge
9/23/18  Bess Waldram  --/-- Notre Dame W 7-5, 6-4 Big 5 Challenge
10/12/18  Stephanie Barnett --/-- Nicholls State W 7-5, 7-5 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/13/18  Taylor Bridges --/-- LSU L 6-7 (6), 3-6 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/26/18  Eva Chivu --/-- Georgia State W 6-4, 7-6 (5) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-QF)
10/27/18  Plobrung Plipuech --/-- Kansas L 1-6, 3-6 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-SF)
10/28/18  Daniella Roldan --/-- Miami W 6-2, 7-5 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-3rd)
1/19/19  Maeva Roquebert --/-- Mercer W 6-2, 6-3 Mercer (4)
1/20/19  Marli Van Heerden --/-- Central Arkansas L 5-7, 6-7 (6) Central Arkansas (4)
1/20/19  Alara Hollyfi eld --/-- Mercer W 6-1, 6-1 Mercer (3)
1/26/19  Tiphanie Fiquet --/-- Kentucky L 3-6, 2-6 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (4)
1/27/19  Gia Cohen --/-- Georgia Tech W 6-3, 7-6, 6-3 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (4)
2/2/19  Elena Tairyan --/-- Houston W 6-3, 6-1 Houston (4)
2/2/19  Jana Hecking --/-- UAB L 4-6, 0-6 UAB (4)
2/9/19  Oni Jones --/-- Jackson State W 6-1, 6-0 Jackson State-1 (2)
2/9/19  Ariel Dickson --/-- Jackson State W 6-1, 6-1 Jackson State-2 (3)
2/22/19  Marina Guinart --/70 Oklahoma State unf. 6-7, 6-4, 1-4 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (4)
2/23/19  A.C. Hummell --/-- Fresno State unf. 7-6, 3-6, 2-4 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (4)
2/24/19  Ann Selim --/-- Alabama W 6-4, 6-4 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (4)
3/1/19  Renee McBryde --/-- Texas A&M L 2-6, 7-6 (4), 1-6 at Texas A&M (4)
3/3/19  Kennan Johnson --/-- LSU unf. 6-3, 4-6, 6-6 (1-1) at LSU (4)
3/8/19  Georgia Drummy --/67 Vanderbilt L 2-6, 3-6 Vanderbilt (3)
3/10/19  Lesedi Jacobs --/-- Kentucky L 5-7, 2-6 Kentucky (3)
3/15/19  Anastasia Rentouli --/-- Mississippi State L 2-6, 6-7 (7) at Mississippi State (3)
3/17/19  Anna Vrbenska --/-- Ole Miss L 3-6, 3-6 at Ole Miss (3)
3/22/19  Jacqueline Pelletier --/-- Alabama W 2-6, 6-0, 6-2 at Alabama (3)
3/29/19  Johanna Silva --/-- Tennessee L 6-4, 0-6, 5-7 Tennessee (3)
3/31/19  Lourdes Carle --/93 Georgia L 3-6, 1-6 Georgia (3)
4/4/19  Paige Cline --/27 South Carolina L 1-6, 0-6 at South Carolina (2)
4/7/19  Marlee Zein --/-- Florida W 6-4, 6-1 at Florida (3)
4/12/19  Ellie Wright --/-- Missouri W 6-1, 6-4 Missouri (3)
4/14/19  Lauren Alter --/-- Arkansas unf. 3-6, 6-3, 2-5 Arkansas (3)
4/17/19  Magda Adaloglou --/-- Mississippi State L 3-6, 5-7 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (3)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/22/18 Turner Janet Koch/Maria Toran Ribes --/-- Kansas L 2-6 Big 5 Challenge
10/12/18 Graver Elsa Pool/Natalia De Ugarte --/-- Samford W 8-7 (6) ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/13/18 Graver Alba Cortina-Pou/Luca Fabian --/-- Alabama W 8-0 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/13/18 Graver Sabina Malachova/Tea Jandric  --/49 Ole Miss W 8-7 (5) ITA Southern Regional (QF)
10/14/18 Graver Eden Richardson/Jessica Golovin --/7 LSU L 5-7, 6-1, 0-1 (6) ITA Southern Regional (SF)
10/26/18 Graver Estela Perez-Somarriba/Daniella Roldan  --/51 Miami W 8-3 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-QF)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2016-17 24-11 20-6 7-4 -- 3-1 17-5 -- -- --  29-16 17-10 3-7 17-10 -- --
2017-18 19-16 12-10 6-3 1-1 4-3 2-2 1-2 4-2 --  14-17 10-14 3-8 5-10 5-4 --
2018-19 16-15 10-12 3-8 -- 1-1 5-7 4-4 -- --  21-11 14-7 2-5 11-4 3-0 0-3
Career 59-42 42-28 16-15 1-1 8-5 24-14 5-6 4-2 --  65-44 40-31 8-20 33-24 8-4 0-3

RUSSO’S CAREER RESULTS

(continued on next page)



TAYLOR RUSSOTAYLOR RUSSO
2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS (continued)
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
10/27/18 Graver Daniela Ramirez/Andreea Stanescu --/-- Georgia State W 8-5 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-SF)
10/27/18 Graver Alexa Bortles/Isolde De Jong  --/31 Ole Miss W 8-5 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F1-Final)
11/7/18 Graver Fernanda Navarro/Marie Leduc  --/16 Clemson L 6-1, 4-6, 0-1 (5) ITA National Fall Championships (32)
11/8/18 Graver Sofya Treshcheva/Sofya Golybovskaya --/-- Syracuse W 7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (8) ITA National Fall Championships (c-16)
11/9/18 Graver Nina Khmelnitckaia/Janet Koch  --/-- Kansas L 4-6, 4-6 ITA National Fall Championships (c-QF)
1/19/19 Graver Anita Bozhko/Rida Khalid 14/-- Alabama A&M W 6-1 Alabama A&M (1)
1/19/19 Graver Katie Sidor/Marie Mottet 14/-- Mercer W 6-3 Mercer (1)
1/20/19 Graver Marli Van Heerden/Fuka Nonoyama 14/-- Central Arkansas W 6-1 Central Arkansas (1)
1/20/19 Graver Christie Cesarini/Anna Sovic 14/-- Mercer W 6-1 Mercer (2)
1/26/19 Graver Akvile Parazinskaite/Justina Mikulskyte 14/-- Kentucky L 5-7 ITA Kickoff vs. Kentucky (1)
1/27/19 Graver Kenya Jones/Jeanette Lin 14/-- Georgia Tech L 5-7 ITA Kickoff at Georgia Tech (1)
2/2/19 Graver Ndindi Ndunda/Mimi Kindall-Woseley 14/-- Houston W 6-1 Houston (1)
2/2/19 Graver Marlene Hermann/Alex Shchipakina 14/-- UAB W 6-4 UAB (1) 
2/9/19 Meredith Lucia Solis/Maria Martinez --/-- Jackson State W 6-1 Jackson State-1 (1)
2/17/19 Graver Elsa Pool/Holly Horsfall 26/-- Samford unf. 4-2 Samford (1)
2/17/19 Graver Daniela Ramirez/Andreea Stanescu 26/-- Georgia State W 6-3 Georgia State (1)
2/22/19 Graver Sofi a Blanco/Catherine Gulihur 43/17 Oklahoma State W 6-2 Blue-Gray vs. Oklahoma State (1)
2/23/19 Graver Georgia Lawson/Jennifer Timotin 43/-- Fresno State W 6-2 Blue-Gray vs. Fresno State (1)
2/23/19 Graver Andie Daniell/Moka Ito 43/-- Alabama W 6-4 Blue-Gray vs. Alabama (1)
3/1/19 Graver Tatiana Makarova/Jayci Goldsmith 43/-- Texas A&M W 6-4 at Texas A&M (1)
3/3/19 Graver Eden Richadson/Jessica Golovin 43/11 LSU L 4-6 at LSU (1)
3/8/19 Song Summer Dvorak/Fernanda Contreras --/30 Vanderbilt L 0-6 Vanderbilt (3)
3/10/19 Song Anastasia Tkachenko/Alexis Merrill --/-- Kentucky unf. 5-5 Kentucky (3)
3/15/19 Song Janina Braun/Sara Lizariturry --/-- Mississippi State L 5-7 at Mississippi State (3)
3/17/19 Song Tea Jandric/Anna Vrbenska --/-- Ole Miss W 6-2 at Ole Miss (2)
3/22/19 Song Kimberley Gintrand/Ann Selim --/-- Alabama L 3-6 at Alabama (3)
3/29/19 Meredith Sadie Hammond/Kaitlin Staines --/6 Tennessee unf. 5-4 Tennessee (1)
3/31/19 Meredith Lourdes Carle/Katarina Jokic --/-- Georgia unf. 3-3 Georgia (1)
4/4/19 Meredith I. Gammara Martins/Mia Horvit --/3 South Carolina unf. 5-4 at South Carolina (1)
4/7/19 Meredith Victoria Emma/McCartney Kessler --/65 Florida L 4-6 at Florida (1)
4/12/19 Meredith Ellie Wright/Lisa Fukutoku --/-- Missouri unf. 5-6 Missouri (1)
4/14/19 Meredith Lauren Alter/Tatum Rice --/-- Arkansas L 2-6 Arkansas (1)
4/17/19 Griffi n Emma Antonaki/Anastasia Rentouli --/-- Mississippi State W 6-4 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (2)



LINDSAY SONGLINDSAY SONG
Sophomore • 5-6

Birmingham, Ala.

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/20/18  Francesca Sella --/-- Texas Tech L 2-6, 5-7 Big 5 Challenge
9/21/18  Stevie Kennedy --/-- TCU W 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-8) Big 5 Challenge
9/22/18  Julia Deming --/-- Kansas W 7-6 (4), 3-6, 1-0 (10-6) Big 5 Challenge
9/23/18  Taylor Tamblyn --/-- Arizona W 6-7 (6), 6-4, 1-0 (11-9) Big 5 Challenge
10/12/18  Eden Richardson  --/38 LSU L 4-6, 0-6 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/13/18  Shivanni Manjanna --/-- ULM L 6-4, 2-6, 0-1 (7-10) ITA Southern Regional (c32)
10/26/18  Nastya Grosheva --/-- Georgia State W 6-4, 7-5 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F4-QF)
10/27/18  Yuna Ito --/-- Miami L 3-6, 1-6 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F4-SF)
10/28/18  Laura Rico-Garcia --/-- Oklahoma L 3-6, 3-6 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F4-3rd)
1/19/19  Rida Khalid --/-- Alabama A&M W 6-1, 6-1 Alabama A&M (5)
1/20/19  Christie Cesarini --/-- Mercer unf. 6-4, 3-1 Mercer (6)
2/2/19  Hana Sisirak --/-- UAB L 4-6, 2-6 UAB (6)
2/9/19  Maria Martinez --/-- Jackson State W 6-0, 6-0 Jackson State-1 (5)
2/9/19  Maria Martinez --/-- Jackson State W 6-1, 6-0 Jackson State-2 (5)
2/17/19  Mary Katherine Lewis --/-- Samford unf. 5-7, 4-4 Samford (6)
3/8/19  Summer Dvorak --/-- Vanderbilt L 3-6, 3-6 Vanderbilt (6)
3/31/19  Meg Kowalski --/103 Georgia unf. 2-6, 1-4 Georgia (6)
4/4/19  Kennedy Wicker --/-- South Carolina L 0-6, 2-6 at South Carolina (6)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
10/12/18 Turner Andie Daniell/Moka Ito --/-- Alabama L 3-8 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/13/18 Turner Florian Picaut/Dana Radovanovic --/-- UL-Lafayette W 8-2 ITA Southern Regional (c16)
10/13/18 Turner Laura Fabrizi/Adelaide Lavery --/-- Tulane W 8-7 (5) ITA Southern Regional (cQF)
10/14/18 Turner Grace Jennings/Mary Katherine Lewis --/-- Samford W 8-5 ITA Southern Regional (cSF)
10/14/18 Turner Polina Mutel/Maria Skyba --/-- Northwestern State L 2-8 ITA Southern Regional (cF)
1/19/19 Chen India Woods/Beatriz Gutierrez --/-- Alabama A&M W 6-0 Alabama A&M (3)
1/20/19 Chen Alara Hollyfi eld/Maeva Roquebert --/-- Mercer W 6-4 Mercer (3)
2/2/19 Chen Sophie Dodds/Hana Sisirak --/-- UAB L 3-6 UAB (3)
2/9/19 Bowen Ariel Dickson/Nina Zhang --/-- Jackson State unf. 2-5 Jackson State-1 (3)
2/9/19 Chen Ariel Dickson/Nina Zhang --/-- Jackson State unf. 4-5 Jackson State-2 (3)
2/17/19 Chen Arianna Beltrame/Mary Katherine Lewis --/-- Samford W 6-0 Samford (3)
3/8/19 Russo Summer Dvorak/Fernanda Contreras --/30 Vanderbilt L 0-6 Vanderbilt (3)
3/10/19 Russo Anastasia Tkachenko/Alexis Merrill --/-- Kentucky unf. 5-5 Kentucky (3)
3/15/19 Russo Janina Braun/Sara Lizariturry --/-- Mississippi State L 5-7 at Mississippi State (3)
3/17/19 Russo Tea Jandric/Anna Vrbenska --/-- Ole Miss W 6-2 at Ole Miss (2)
3/22/19 Russo Kimberley Gintrand/Ann Selim --/-- Alabama L 3-6 at Alabama (3)
3/29/19 Song Rebeka Mertena/Johanna Silva --/-- Tennessee W 6-3 Tennessee (3)
3/31/19 Song Elena Christofi /Vivian Wolff --/-- Georgia L 2-6 Georgia (2)
4/17/19 Turner Sara Lizariturry/Janina Braun --/-- Mississippi State L 3-6 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (3)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
*2017-18 14-2 14-2 -- -- -- -- 3-0 9-2 2-0  11-6 11-6 -- 0-1 6-2 5-3
2018-19 7-8 3-3 0-2 -- -- -- -- 3-1 0-2  9-10 7-8 2-4 -- 1-1 6-7
Career 21-10 17-5 0-2 -- -- -- 3-0 12-3 2-2  20-16 18-14 2-4 0-1 7-3 11-10
*at Davidson

SONG’S CAREER RESULTS



CAROLINE TURNERCAROLINE TURNER
Senior • 5-6

Highland Park, Texas

2018-19 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/20/18  Kennedy Bridgforth --/-- Texas Tech L 6-4, 0-7, 0-1 (2-10) Big 5 Challenge
9/21/18  Shene Disbergen --/-- Virginia Tech L 6-2, 3-6, 0-1 (6-10) Big 5 Challenge
9/22/18  Maria Toran Ribes --/-- Kansas L 2-6, 4-6 Big 5 Challenge
10/12/18  Sophie Dodds --/-- UAB W 5-7, 6-1, 6-0 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/13/18  Kennan Johnson --/-- LSU L 3-6, 0-6 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/26/18  Julia Deming --/-- Kansas W 6-2, 6-2 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F3-QF)
10/27/18  Ulyana Shirokova --/-- Miami L 0-6, 2-6 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F3-SF)
10/28/18  Kianah Motosono --/-- Oklahoma L walkover (inj.) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F3-3rd)
1/19/19  Anita Bozhko  --/-- Alabama A&M W 6-2, 6-1 Alabama A&M (4)
1/20/19  Anna Sovic --/-- Mercer W 6-1, 3-0 ret. inj. Mercer (5)
2/17/19  Arianna Beltrame --/-- Samford unf. 6-3, 4-0 Samford (5)
2/17/19  Anastasia Grosheva --/-- Georgia State W 6-0, 6-1 Georgia State (6)
3/10/19  Anastasia Tkachenko --/-- Kentucky L 4-6, 4-6 Kentucky (6)
3/15/19  Janina Braun --/-- Mississippi State L 4-6, 3-6 at Mississippi State (6)
3/17/19  Allie Sanford --/-- Ole Miss unf. 2-6, 5-3 at Ole Miss (6)
3/22/19  Ann Selim --/-- Alabama L 3-6, 1-6 at Alabama (6)
3/29/19  Tenika McGiffi n --/-- Tennessee L 4-6, 2-6 Tennessee (6)
3/31/19  Elena Christofi  --/-- Georgia L 2-6, 0-6 Georgia (5)
4/4/19  Rachel Rohrabacher --/-- South Carolina unf. 4-6, 1-3 at South Carolina (5)
4/7/19  Katie Kubicz --/-- Florida W 6-1, 6-0 at Florida (6)
4/12/19  Marta Oliveira --/-- Missouri unf. 4-6, 6-1, 1-4 Missouri (6)
4/14/19  Jackie Carr --/-- Arkansas L 4-6, 2-6 Arkansas (6)
4/17/19  Sara Lizariturry --/-- Mississippi State unf. 5-7, 2-4 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (6)

2018-19 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/22/18 Russo Janet Koch/Maria Toran Ribes --/-- Kansas L 2-6 Big 5 Challenge
10/12/18 Song Andie Daniell/Moka Ito --/-- Alabama L 3-8 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/13/18 Song Florian Picaut/Dana Radovanovic --/-- UL-Lafayette W 8-2 ITA Southern Regional (c16)
10/13/18 Song Laura Fabrizi/Adelaide Lavery --/-- Tulane W 8-7 (5) ITA Southern Regional (cQF)
10/14/18 Song Grace Jennings/Mary Katherine Lewis --/-- Samford W 8-5 ITA Southern Regional (cSF)
10/14/18 Song Polina Mutel/Maria Skyba --/-- Northwestern State L 2-8 ITA Southern Regional (cF)
10/26/18 Griffi n Lara Vovk/Nastya Grosheva --/-- Georgia State L 7-8 (5) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-QF)
10/27/18 Griffi n Kianah Motosono/Laura Rico-Garcia --/-- Oklahoma W 8-5 Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-cSF)
10/27/18 Griffi n Daniela Muminovic/Eva Chivu --/-- Georgia State L 7-8 (4) Marliss Gruver Fall Invite (F2-5th)
3/31/19 Chen Marta Gonzalez/Meg Kowalski --/-- Georgia L 0-6 Georgia (3)
4/4/19 Griffi n Megan Davies/Kennedy Wicker --/-- South Carolina L 3-6 at South Carolina (3)
4/7/19 Griffi n Marlee Zein/Sydney Berlin --/-- Florida L 2-6 at Florida (3)
4/12/19 Griffi n Gabrielle Goldin/Taylor Gruber --/-- Missouri L 5-7 Missouri (3)
4/14/19 Griffi n Miruna Tudor/Jackie Carr --/-- Arkansas unf. 4-3 Arkansas (3)
4/17/19 Turner Sara Lizariturry/Janina Braun --/-- Mississippi State L 3-6 SEC Tournament vs. Mississippi State (3)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2015-16 18-17 11-10 5-7  ---  ---  --- 1-0 1-0 9-10  13-18 5-14 3-9  --- 1-4 4-10
2016-17 11-10 6-5 2-2 -- -- -- -- 2-0 4-5  16-8 13-6 3-2 -- 2-1 11-5
2017-18 9-4 4-2 0-0 -- -- -- 1-0 1-1 2-1  12-9 6-7 2-6 0-1 5-6 1-0
2018-19 6-11 4-6 1-6 -- -- -- 1-0 1-1 2-5  4-10 0-5 0-4 -- -- 0-5
Career 44-42 25-23 8-15 -- -- -- 3-0 5-2 17-21  45-45 24-32 8-21 0-1 8-11 16-20

TURNER’S CAREER RESULTS


